Seamless Integration
The Gentex WCEP Kit transmitter fits around the existing
transducer found in a Gentex helmet system or headset, so no
drilling/cutting or refitting of a helmet or headset is required for
installation.
Superior Performance
The Gentex WCEP Kit offers reduced irritation and
fatigue on the user, while improved sound protection and

Copyright 2025 © Gentex Corporation. Gentex is a registered trademark of Gentex Corporation or its affiliates.
Comply is a registered trademark of Hearing Components. REV. 20251125
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
N100888-00 WCEP KIT 19Ω 56/P, 56/P, SPH-5
N100888-01 WCEP KIT 19Ω 55/P, 190A
N100888-06 WCEP KIT 19Ω ALPHA EAGLE, Mk10R, 900
N100888-02 WCEP KIT 19Ω DCCI 10-76 HEADSET
N100880-01 NFMI EARPLUG KIT WITH TETHER
N100888-03 NFMI COIL 19Ω 56/P, SPH-5
N100888-04 NFMI COIL 19Ω 55/P, 190A
N100888-07 NFMI COIL 19Ω ALPHA EAGLE, Mk10R 900
N100888-05 NFMI COIL 19Ω DCCI 10-76 HEADSET
110
105
100
95